JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi

(Affiliation No. 1730432 School Code: 10773)
(An English Medium Co-Educational Senior Secondary School)

Email Id: principaljindalpublicschool@gmail.com

Contact No.: 8764456300

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2024 — 25

03/04/2024 |

Wday

ew Academic Session Begins

Celebration And Felicitation of Rank

30/04/2024

G608 et SRitigay Holders for Class Nursery To XI
07/04/2024 Sunday School Foundation Day
08/04/2024 Monday House Distribution
10/04/2024 Wednesday Cheti Chand

11/04/2024 Thuiaday EID - Ul — Fitur/ Jyotlba Phule

Jayanti
Poem Recitation (Nur — UKG)
13/04/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (1-5)
Debate Competition (Hindi),

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

17/04/2024 Wednesday Sri Ram Navami

Fun With Balloon Activity (Nur —
UKG
2019e0a) b Greeting Card-Makirzg Activity (IIT —
XII)
21/04/2024 Sunday Sri Mahaveer Jayanti
Good Manners Activity (Nur — II)
27/04/2024 Saturday Musical Chair Activity (III - V)
English Speech Competition (VI-XII)
Tuesda Half Da Day of Month

= t Working

Good s ctivity (Nur — 1)

24/06/2024

Monday

04/05/2024 Saturday Musical Chair Activity (III - V)
Anchoring Competition (VI — XII)
08/05/2024 Wednesday Unit Test — I
10/05/2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti
16/05/2024 Thursday PTM
17/05/2024 Fridiy Summer Vacation Begins for
Students

19/05/2024 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins for

: Teachers

School Reopen for Teacher
After Summer Vacation
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25/06/2024

Tuesday

School Reopen for Students

After Vacation

29.06.2024 _

03/07/2024

i Wnesay

Saturda

Half Da

Last Working Day of The Month

Monitor Appointment

Craft Activity (Nur. — II)

06/07/2024 Saturday English Poem Recitation (III - V)
Drawing/ Painting (VI-XII)
08/07/2024 Monday House Meeting
Traffic Light Activity (Nur —II)
13/07/2024 Saturday Clay Modeling (III - V)
Essay Writing Competition (VI-XII)
15/07/2024 Monday Moharram '
17/07/2024 Wednesday Revisional Test (PT - I)
Action Word Activi ur — UKG
20/07/2024 Saturday i Acttyi‘gfy S )
Periodic Assessment - I Commences
24/07/2024 Wednesday for Classes (Nur Ta X11)
31/07/2024 Wednesday Half Day Last Working Day of The Month

: urday

PTM For PT — I For All Classes

03/08/2024 ;
09/08/2024 Friday Vishv Adivasi Divas
Colour Filling (Nur — II)
10/08/2024 Saturday Poster Making (I1I — XII)
Theme — Independence Day
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day
Rakhi Making Competition (Nur —
17/08/2024 Saturday XII)
: Mehandi Activity (Nur — XII)
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
21/08/2024 Wednesday House Meeting
English Poem Recitation (VI — XII)
24/08/2024 Saturday Quiz Competition (III - V)
Solo Song Competition (VI — XII)
26/08/2024 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami

05

31/08/2024

Saturda

SoBp R o

ursday

- Last Worin

Da of The Month L]

" Teacher's Day Celebration

07.09.2024 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
13/09/2024 Friday Baba Ramdev Jayanti
Craft Activity (Nur — UKG)
14/09/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (I — V)
Quiz Competition (VI — XII)
16/09/2024 Monday Barawfat e P« aIPPROIE (AN
17/09/2024 - S\ N<Cpesday Anant Chaturdashi R A
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for Classes (Nur to XII)

3010972024

Last of Th

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
03/10/2024 Thursday Navratri Sathapana

Spelling Activity (Nur — UKG)
05/10/2024 Saturday Calligraphy (I — VIII)

Essay Writing (IX — XII)
10/10/2024 L il PTM For All Classes for Half Yearly
Exams

11/10/2024 Friday Durga Astami / Navami Pooja
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra Vacation

Pasting Activity (Nur — UKG)
19/10/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (I — VIII)

Anchoring (IX-XII)
20/10/2024 Sunday Karwachowth
Diya Making

26/01/2024 Saturday Rangoli Making (Nur — XII)

Room Decoration

29/10/2024

03/11/2024

Tuesda

Sunday

Diwali Vacations

Diwali

Introduction (Nur — UKG)

i S Skit Competition (I~ XII)
14/11/2024 Thursday Childrens Day

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

16/11/2024 Saturday Group Dance/Song (Nur — XII)
23/11/2024 Saturday Annual Function

~30/11/2024

: Saturda

Last Working S

Revisional Test (PT- 1)

02/12/2024 Monday

Pass The Ball Activity (Nur — UKG)
07/12/2024 Saturday Story Telling (1 XIT)

Periodic Assessment -II Commences
09/12/2024 Monday for Classes

(Nur To XII)

20/12/2024 Friday Annual Sports Meet
25.12.2024 Wednesday Chr‘sm{f:c];fi‘zg otk

Pre — Board Commeces for Class X

04/01/2025 Saturday And XII
04/01/2025 Kite Drawing (Nur — UKG)

Returda Kite Making Activity (1 — XII)
13/01/2025 Monday Lohari Celebration
17/01/2025 Friday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

o m
B 578 379 20N g s
HVinCinas

g1 et 3

YTV VIV W ad o™



18/01/2025

Saturday

Science Exhibition

26/01/2025

Sunday

Republic Day

31.01.2025

Wednesda

Saturday

Half Day for The Students

Last Working Day of The Month

01/02/2025 Inter House Cricket Match
Farewell (XII)
08/02/2025 Saturday Notebook Submission (Nur — IX &
XII)
10/02/2025 Monday Revisional Test (Term — II)
15/02/2025 Saturday Subject Enrichment Activity
26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri

2

Frida

Monday

Half Day for The Students

Last Working Day of The Month

Annual Examination Commences for

10/03/2025 Nur — IX & XI

14/03/2025 Friday Holi

29/03/2025 S abirdiy PTM Of All C!ass.es a.nd Report Card
Distribution

02/04/2025 Wednesday New Session Start

> This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here,

this page is the final authority on schedule information
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